
BREAKFAST AND LUNCH   Served until 3pm

v     - vegetarian
vo   - vegetarian option 
ve   - vegan option 
gf    - gluten free 
gfo  - gluten free option

	
 9.0
house baked with orange marscapone 
and maple syrup

	 14.0
creamy rolled oats with vanilla bean, royal  
gala apples, mixed berries and sweet dukkah

	
 8.0
with an option of jam, marmalade, 
vegemite,  honey, crunchy peanut butter

	 10.0
two free range eggs cooked your way,  
served with 2 pieces of toast and tomato 
relish
	 17.9
on sourdough with rocket, poached 
eggs  and roasted heirloom tomatoes

	 19.0
with two perfect poached eggs, prime short 
cut bacon, crusty potato and rosemary 
bread, hollandaise, micro herbs and our 
house made  hash brown 

THE BIG (v, ve, gfo) 	 22.0 
fried, scrambled or poached eggs on 
sourdough,  olive oil & thyme mushrooms, 
grilled tomato, prime short cut bacon, fresh 
spinach, chorizo sausage, tomato relish and 
our house made hash brown

	

18.5
	



 18.2 
hash & sweet potatoes, cherry tomatoes, 
the pick of market vegetables, with a 
poached egg, micro herbs, parmesan, and 
smashed avocado on sourdough

add hollandaise +1.5
	 19.9
on lemon curd, with saffron pears, 
vanilla marscapone and chocolate soil

	 19.8
made with spinach, broad beans, baby peas 
and zucchini; served on balsamic glaze, with 
cucumber and heirloom tomato salsa and 
sesame yogurt

	 19.5
hash stack topped with gruyere, beef 
brisket, hearty gravy & a poached egg

	 18.5
with mixed salad, baby beetroot, 
pomegranate, sun-dried tomato, goat’s 
cheese and walnuts

	 19.9
grass fed beef pattie, rocket, tomato, 
gruyere, bacon jam, pickles and aioli; in a 
brioche bun. Served with beer battered chips

	 19.0 
two eggs baked in a tomato, onion & 
capsicum based sauce with spices & 
chickpeas; sprinkled with fetta & corriander. 
Served with Turkish bread
	  18.5

served on beetroot hummus with caramelised 
bacon and topped with a poached egg

	 20.0
charcoal buttermilk buns filled with pulled 
pork, coleslaw, caramelised onion and 
horseradish aioli. Served with chips.

	 17.9
grilled chicken on toasted turkish bread 
with rocket, tomato, chipotle aioli & 
avocado. Served with beer battered chips

	

ask our wait staff or check the specials board

	 9.0

SIDES

KIDS MENU 

	 8.5

one egg, bacon and a piece 
of  sourdough toast

	 6.5

two baby ricotta hotcakes with  
maple syrup 

+1.0
+1.0
+1.5 

	



	 4.0

sourdough with melted cheddar 

FISH AND CHIPS 	 9.0

	 9.0
chicken nuggets with beer 
battered chips 

	 4.0
with your choice of jam, 
vegemite, honey, peanut butter 

3.5
4.5
4.5

COCOPOPS  
GINGERBREAD MAN 
LAMINGTON  

missmarmalade

B.L.A.T. (vo, gfo) 14.5
bacon, lettuce, avocado & tomato with aioli, 
on turkish bread. Served with beer battered 
chips

grilled halloumi 
persian fetta
house made baked beans
olive oil & thyme mushrooms
sauteed baby spinach
roast tomato
house made hollandaise
smashed avocado
chorizo sausage 
smoked salmon
house made hashbrown
grilled prime short cut bacon

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

100g wagyu pattie with cheddar, 
rocket, tomato & aioli; in a brioche 
bun. Served with chips

14.0KIDS CHEESE BURGER (gfo)

SWEET POTATO STACK (v, gf) 

beer battered fish & chips



DRINKS 

COFFEE 
all coffee by CLARK STREET ROASTERS 

BLACK 	 3.5
weekly single origin 

WHITE 	 3.9
mastermind seasonal blend 

4.5

 +0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.5

	






6.5
6.5
3.9
4.0

	




1.0
3.5
4.0
2.0

	




	 5.5

a mix of Belgium’s finest chocolate callets 
melted down in a warm creamy milk to produce 
a most decadent hot chocolate experience

BELGIAN MOCHA	 5.0

Belgian hot chocolate finished with a 
shot  of espresso

TEA 4.5
	





4.5

	 5.5
	


 4.5

BLOOD ORANGE 
LEMONADE 
MINERAL WATER 
GINGER BEER 
LEMON LIME AND BITTERS 

PARKERS ORGANIC 	 4.5 

GUAVA & CRANBERRY 
SUMMER FRUIT WITH MANGO, APPLE & 
ORANGE

HOUSE MADE 
FRESH JUICES 

7.0
4.0

REGULAR (400 ml) 
KIDS (200 ml) 

APPLE
APPLE & PEAR
APPLE, PEAR, CELERY & SPINACH 
APPLE, PEAR, GINGER & MINT 
ORANGE
ORANGE, CARROT & GINGER 
CARROT
CARROT, CELERY & GINGER 
CARROT & BEETROOT

	


4.5
4.5

MILKSHAKES

REGULAR
KIDS

7.0
4.5

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, 
CARAMEL, VANILLA, 
BANANA, BLUEHEAVEN

BOOZE 

WINE 
refer to our wine list for current selection

LOCAL BEERS 
by TEMPLE BREWING COMPANY  in 
Brunswick East

7.5BICYCLE BEER (4.2%)  
a crisp fresh summer ale

7.5ANYTIME IPA (4.7%) 
a full flavoured classic pale ale 

7.5POWERSTANCE PILSNER (4.7%) 
super smooth, full flavoured pilsner 

7.5NEW WORLD ORDER  AMERICAN 
STOUT (4.7%) a classic american stout 

OTHER BEERS & CIDERS 
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
8.0

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 
(5.2%) CORONA (4.6%) 
STELLA ARTOIS (5.2%)  
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (5.1%) 
BULMERS APPLE CIDER (4.7%) 
HILLS PEAR CIDER (5.0%) 

BLOODY  COCKTAILS 	
BLOODY MARY 	 12.0
with vodka 
BLOODY MARIA 	 12.0
with tequila 
BLOODY MARGARET 	 12.0
with gin 
BLOODY SHAME 	 7.0
no alcohol

MIDI (3.5%)
a mid strength beer with full flavour

7.5

SMOOTHIES 9.0 

STRAWBERRY COMBO 
strawberries, banana, mango, almond 
milk, chia seeds & honey
GREEN DETOX
apple, spinach, celery, cucumber, almond 
milk, lemon juice & flax seeds
BLUEBERRY BREAKFAST
blueberries, banana, flax seed, oats & 
honey

CALMER SUTRA CHAI LATTE

chai leaves soaked in honey and brewed 
with creamy milk
CALMER SUTRA CHAI IN A POT 5.5

PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES




