BREAKFAST AND LUNCH Served until 3pm

míssmarmalade

v - vegetarian

vo - vegetarian option

- vegan option

gf - gluten free

gfo - gluten free option

BANANA AND		SWEET POTATO STACK (v, gf)	18.5	SHAKSHUKA (v, ve, gfo)	19.0
CINNAMON BREAD (v) house baked with orange marscapone and maple syrup	9.0	on a bed of baby spinach, with grilled haloumi, two poached eggs and bearnaise sauce , ve, gfo)	18.2	two eggs baked in a tomato, onion & capsicum based sauce with spices & chickpeas; sprinkled with fetta & corriander. Served with Turkish bread	
BERRY NUTTY BIRCHER (v)	14.0	hash & sweet potatoes, cherry tomatoes,	10.2	CAJUN POTATO CAKES (vo, gf)	18.5
creamy rolled oats with vanilla bean, royal gala apples, mixed berries and sweet dukkah		the pick of market vegetables, with a poached egg, micro herbs, parmesan, and smashed avocado on sourdough		served on beetroot hummus with caramelised bacon and topped with a poached egg	
GCI F8CI ; <žG99898		add hollandaise	+1.5	PULLED PORK SLIDERS (gfo),	20.
F 5B 5F MCF : FI +H'HC 5GH (gfo)	8.0	RICOTTA HOTCAKES (v)	19.9	charcoal buttermilk buns filled with pulled	
with an option of jam, marmalade, vegemite, honey, crunchy peanut butter		on lemon curd, with saffron pears, vanilla marscapone and chocolate soil		pork, coleslaw, caramelised onion and horseradish aioli. Served with chips.	
EGGS HOW YA LIKE 'EM (gfo)	10.0	GREEN FRITTERS (v)	19.8	CHICKEN AVOCADO PANINI (gfo)	17.9
wo free range eggs cooked your way, served with 2 pieces of toast and tomato relish SMASHED AVOCADO (v, ve, gfo)	17.9	made with spinach, broad beans, baby peas and zucchini; served on balsamic glaze, with cucumber and heirloom tomato salsa and sesame yogurt		grilled chicken on toasted turkish bread with rocket, tomato, chipotle aioli & avocado. Served with beer battered chips	
on sourdough with rocket, poached		LOADED HASH STACK (gf)	19.5	FISH OF THE DAY	
eggs and roasted heirloom tom a toes		hash stack topped with gruyere, beef		ask our wait staff or check the specials board	
OUR BACON EGGS BENNY (vo, gfo)	19.0	brisket, hearty gravy & a poached egg		BOWL OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS (gfo)	9.0
with two perfect poached eggs, prime short cut bacon, crusty potato and rosemary		QUINOA SALAD (v, ve, gf)	18.5	SIDES	
bread, hollandaise, micro herbs and our house made hash brown		with mixed salad, baby beetroot, pomegranate, sun-dried tomato, goat's cheese and walnuts		grilled halloumi persian fetta house made baked beans	4.0 4.0 4.0
THE BIG (v, ve, gfo)	22.0	WAGYU BEEF BURGER (gfo)	19.9	olive oil & thyme mushrooms	4.0
fried, scrambled or poached eggs on sourdough, olive oil & thyme mushrooms, grilled tomato, prime short cut bacon, fresh		grass fed beef pattie, rocket, tomato, gruyere, bacon jam, pickles and aioli; in a brioche bun. Served with beer battered chips		sauteed baby spinach roast tomato house made hollandaise smashed avocado	4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0
spinach, chorizo sausage, tomato relish and our house made hash brown		B.L.A.T. (vo, gfo)	14.5	chorizo sausage	5.
odi nodse made nash brown		bacon, lettuce, avocado & tomato with aioli, on turkish bread. Served with beer battered chips		smoked salmon house made hashbrown grilled prime short cut bacon	5.0 5.0 5.0

KIDS MENU	
EGGS ON TOAST (gfo)	8.5
one egg, bacon and a piece of sourdough toast	
BABYCAKES	6.5
two baby ricotta hotcakes with maple syrup	
add ice cream	+1.0
berry compote	+1.0
add butter & jam	+1.5
CHEESY SOLDIERS (gfo)	4.0
sourdough with melted cheddar	
FISH AND CHIPS	9.0
beer battered fish & chips	
KIDS CHEESE BURGER (gfo)	14.0
100g wagyu pattie with cheddar rocket, tomato & aioli; in a brioc bun. Served with chips	
NUGGETS AND CHIPS	9.0
chicken nuggets with beer battered chips	
TOAST (gfo)	4.0
with your choice of jam, vegemite, honey, peanut butter	
COCOPOPS	3.5
GINGERBREAD MAN	4.5
LAMINGTON	4.5

DRINKS

COFFEE all coffee by CLARK STREET ROASTERS		EA 4.5 orchester english breakfast, earl grey, namomile, jasmine, sencha, HOUSE MADE FRESH JUICES				WINE refer to our wine list for current selection	
BLACK weekly single origin	3.5	pomegranate oolong, peppermint, hot cinnamon spice, chocolate mint, ginger & liqorice, lemongrass & ginger		REGULAR (400 ml) KIDS (200 ml)	7.0 4.0	LOCAL BEERS by TEMPLE BREWING COMPANY in Brunswick East	
WHITE mastermind seasonal blend	3.9	CALMER SUTRA CHAI LATTE	4.5	APPLE		BICYCLE BEER (4.2%) a crisp fresh summer ale	7.5
MOCHA (ve) BONSOY or ALMOND MILK	4.5 +0.6	chai leaves soaked in honey and brewed with creamy milk CALMER SUTRA CHAI IN A POT	5.5	APPLE & PEAR APPLE, PEAR, CELERY & SPINA APPLE, PEAR, GINGER & MINT	СН	ANYTIME IPA (4.7%) a full flavoured classic pale ale	7.5
COCONUT MILK LACTOSE FREE MILK	+0.6	ICED TEA	5.5	ORANGE ORANGE, CARROT & GINGER		POWERSTANCE PILSNER (4.7%) super smooth, full flavoured pilsner	7.5
DECAF EXTRA SHOT OR LARGE	+0.6 +0.5	check our specials board for our iced tea		CARROT CARROT, CELERY & GINGER		NEW WORLD ORDER AMERICAN STOUT (4.7%) a classic american stout	7.5
ICED COFFEE ICED CHOCOLATE	6.5 6.5	DAYLESFORD & HEPBURN SPARKLING WATER	4.5	CARROT & BEETROOT		MIDI (3.5%) a mid strength beer with full flavour	7.5
ICED LATTE COLD BREW	3.9 4.0	BLOOD ORANGE		MILKSHAKES		OTHER BEERS & CIDERS	
BABYCINO KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE KIDS ICED CHOCOLATE GLASS OF MILK	1.0 3.5 4.0 2.0	LEMONADE MINERAL WATER GINGER BEER LEMON LIME AND BITTERS PARKERS ORGANIC	4.5 C	REGULAR KIDS CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, CARAMEL, VANILLA, BANANA, BLUEHEAVEN	7.0 4.5	LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE (5.2%) CORONA (4.6%) STELLA ARTOIS (5.2%) PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (5.1%) BULMERS APPLE CIDER (4.7%)	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0
BELGIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	5.5	GUAVA & CRANBERRY SUMMER FRUIT WITH MANGO, APPLE &	<	SMOOTHIES	9.0	HILLS PEAR CIDER (5.0%)	8.0
a mix of Belgium's finest chocolate callets melted down in a warm creamy milk to pro a most decadent hot chocolate experience		ORANGE COCA COLA COKE NO SUGAR	4.5 4.5	STRAWBERRY COMBO strawberries, banana, mango, almor milk, chia seeds & honey		BLOODY COCKTAILS BLOODY MARY with vodka	12.0
BELGIAN MOCHA	5.0			GREEN DETOX apple, spinach, celery, cucumber, al	mond	BLOODY MARIA with tequila	12.0
Belgian hot chocolate finished with a shot of espresso				milk, lemon juice & flax seeds BLUEBERRY BREAKFAST blueberries, banana, flax seed, oats	&	BLOODY MARGARET with gin	12.0
				honov	~	BLOODY SHAME	7.0

honey

no alcohol